

---

## **PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE**

I.D.: 81439620

---

Data publicarii	25.04.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 401,69 RON - 401,69 RON

---

Descriere: LAMBRIU CL A-B 12.5\*3000\*96 OROSZ 10BUC/PACH (BUC) 1GBLAMB30 20.0 12.605 252.10 47.90 300.00 CUJE 3\*70 (KG) 1DESIR.CUI.70 3.0 6.723 20.17 3.83 24.00 BANDA AVERTIZARE 500M/75MM ALB/ROSU SANTIER (BUC) 6AEBAS500 2.0 64.710 129.42 24.58 154.00

---